Ipswich Friday 15 April, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CUP MARQUEE TIX SELLING FAST!! Maiden Handicap 03  Golden Depart(Liam Birchley) Jeff Lloyd 13 57.0 06 Lakoudis(Cherie O'Neill) Scott Galloway 8 57.0
800 metres $14000 11:55AM 04 Rocksay(Kelly Schweida) Glen Colless 57.0 07 Our Cee Bee(Robert Heathcote) Robbie Fradd 9 57.0
01  Buccieri(Steele Ryan) David Chipman 5 59.0 05 Ruler's Pride(Michael Nolan) Ms Bridget 57.0 08 Ponty(Les Ross) Jackson Morris 1 57.0
02 Santa Cruzing(Kevin Randall) Robbie Fradd 8 59.0 Grylls 09 Robertson Quay(Kevin Kemp) Josh Oliver 3 57.0
03 Danysus(Peter Evans) Ms Sarah 2 57.5 06  Fatal Rendezvous(Stuart James Orman 7 55.0 10 Rum 'n' Song(Lawrie ChrisDell 6 57.0

Eilbeck Kendrick) Mayfield-Smith)
04  Wild Boys(Paul Nolan (Jnr)) MsTegan 6 57.5 07 Golden Sunset(Pat Duff) Ms Hgnnﬁhh 2 550 11 Tickets to Ride(Shane Barling) Pietro Romeo 10 57.0
Harrison ngiis 12 Wishipour(David Murph Andrew Spinks 5 57.0
05  Stage Lady(Quinton Kearney) Daniel Griffin 3 57.0 08 Jomar Saga(Ben Currie) 10550 13 Red SZga((Mark Reneiag Ric McMZhon 11 555
06 DYNAMIC DRIVE(Barry Gill) Luke 1 56.5 09 Lady Carolyn(John Petersen) Jason Taylor 12 55.0 14 Feeling Positive(Bryan Guy) Paul 4 55.0
Londregan 10 Real Mystique(Les Ross) Jim Byrne 1 55.0 Hammersley '

07 Onyx Lass(Ron Peterson) James Orman 4 56.5 11 Superior Jazz(Robert Heathcote) Ms Brooke 4 55.0 15 Mia Sorella(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd 14 55.0
08 Nothin' Zappenin'(Patrick Sexton) Ms Hannah 7 55.0 Stower 16  (EM)Psycho Said So(Patrick Ms Hanmah 13 57.0

English 12 Tiyatrolani(Tony Gollan) MT_lTegan 3 55.0 Sexton) English

arrison

f 18 (EM)Show a Flick(Price Hill Micheal Hellyer 12 57.5

2 CANCER COUNCIL QLD QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden Plate 13 Virgin Territory(David Murphy) Michael Cahill 11 55.0 D ® ) Y
1100 metres QTIS: $26000 , Non QTIS: $12000  12:30PM 19 (EM)Red Hombre(Simon Hunter) 2 575
01 Alassak(David Murphy) ChrisDell 13 57.0 4 SARDENS CALORE Ratings :::g:(;“ Handicap  .aopm © HUTCHINSON BUILDERS Class 3 Plate
02 Doumbek(Graham Pollock) 5 57.0 ' 1680 metres $14000 02:50PM
03  General Sidereus(Bette Harden) Anthony Allen 7 57.0 01 Tactician(Steve Tregea) Lee Attard 2 59.0 01 Double Eagle(John M Fitzgerald) ~ Jackson Morris 4 59.0
04  Kubis(Robert Heathcote) Jeff Lloyd 6 57.0 02  Hizou(Patrick Sexton) Robbie Fradd 6 58.5 02 Red Beretta(Mark Goodwin) Ms Hannah 8 59.0
05 Rahdane(Chris Munce) Jim Byrne 1 57.0 03 Massive Attack(Ben Currie) Josh Oliver 1 58.0 English
06 Beaudacious(Kelly Schweida) Glen Colless 8 55.0 04  Omission(Tracy Green) Ms Hénnﬁhh 10 57.5 03 Biantic(Lennie Wheeler) JimByrme 11 57.5
07  Get Real Gidget(Trevor Thomas) Nathan 3 55.0 _ ngls 04 Chasing the Dragon(Chris Brad Pengelly 2 57.5

Thomas 05 Kiss the Condor(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd 5 56.5 Anderson)
08 Irish Vice (NZ)(Liam Birchley) Michael Cahill 4 550 06 Tressles(Bryan Guy) A BrOOkeh 5.5 05 Court's Star(John Wilcock) Anthony Allen 7 57.5
09  Kitty(Marcus Wilson) James Orman 2 55.0 07 Hellaroo(Alvesa R ; '”Zwo't S 560 06 Dream Speed(Matthew Dunn) Daniel Griffin 5 57.0
10  Lipsync(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tegan 9 55.0 08 Ge aro_ca( sytssat I(<)SS)d ick am;s Trman 8 55'5 07  Mishani Phoenix(Les Ross) Andrew Spinks 6 57.0
Harrison raceville(Stuart Kendrick) T—Ia?r?s;n ’ 08 Snapper Rocks(Bryan Guy) Paul 9 57.0
11  See Miracles(Chris Anderson) Paul 11 55.0 . o Hammersley
Hammersley 09 Lady Denman(Stuart Kendrick) Ms;g(f)akr:r 9 550 09 Change of Luck(Mark Renehan) Sairyn Fawke 12 56.0
12 Thumbs Up(Kevin Kem Ms Tiffani 12 55.0 ; ; ;
p( p) e 10 Exceedingly Fine(Grant Amold) Ms Billie-Rose 3 54.5 10 %J/;\]rr\;)the Warrior(Paul Nolan Michael Cahill 10 56.0
. . Derbyshire
13 ap T|-I|1E TEMPO(John & Chris Robbie Fradd 10 55.0 Y 11  Steering(Gillian Heinrich) JeffLloyd 1 56.0
eagher) IPSWICH JETS LEAGUES CLUB Maiden Plate 12 Explosive One(Matthew Dunn) Glen Colless 3 55.5

3 FUSION FLOORS QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden Plate 1350 metres $14000 02:15PM 7 GLEN STOWER MEMORIAL Colts. Geldi 4 Entires CI
1100 metres QTIS: $26000 , Non QTIS: $12000  01:05PM 01 Herrschaft(Gerard Betros) Jim Byme 17 57.5 1 Handicap olts, Geldings and Entires Class
01 Chayse 'n' Mason(Barry Gill) Luke 8 57.0 02 |\H40|y ﬂar;Y(JOhn & Chris Sairyn Fawke 19 57.5 1200 metres $14000 03:25PM

Londregan eagher . )
o 02  Johnny Be Quick(Lindsay Hatch) Robbie Fradd 5 58.0
o ; ; 04  Ski Kitzbuhel(Robert Heathcote) Ms Sarah 7 57.5
02 Friskier(Barry Baldwin) Micheal Hellyer 9 57.0 Bilbeck 03  Fast Fella(Kelso Wood) Michael Cahill 1 57.0
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Daddy Longlegs(Pat Duff)

Pudmardels(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

Rich Tradition(Matt Kropp)
Blue Star(Norm Hilton)

Five Spices(Gillian Heinrich)
Zarfastar(Natalie Mccall)
Mankini Love(Frank Phillips)

Dynamic Star(Stephen Jones)
Bonsea(Brian Costello)
Aha I See(Jim Hanna)

Eat Your Heart Out(Jim Hanna)

Ms Hannah
English

Ms Amelia
Denby

Jim Byrne
Jeff Lloyd
James Orman

Paul
Hammersley

Scott Galloway

Brendon
Newport

Beau Appo
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56.0

56.0

56.0
55.5
55.5
55.5
55.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

BANK OF QLD WINSTON GLADES Fillies and Mares Class 1
Handicap

1200 metres

01

02
03

04

05

06
07
08

09
10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

FIRST NATIONAL ACTION REALTY IPSWICH Class 2

Flautino(Tony Gollan)

Chicago(Mario Caltabiano)

Princess is Ready(Stuart
Kendrick)

French Charm(Gillian Heinrich)
Hidden Reign(Tony Gollan)

She's a Ruby(Matthew Dunn)
Catenaccio(Robert Heathcote)
Bellevue Avenue(Bryan Guy)

Rose of Woorim(Stuart Kendrick)
Stitchen Time(David Murphy)

Miss Oberon(Robert Heathcote)

She's a Kicker(Matt Kropp)

Stella Gris(Steve Tregea)
Supersay(Tony Gollan)

Memphis Girl(Trevor Whittington)
(EM)Flinders Peak(Darren Bell)
(EM)Claire Delores(Craig Cousins)

Handicap

1350 metres

01

Tambo's Heart(Stuart Kendrick)

$14000

$14000

Paul
Hammersley

Micheal Hellyer

James Orman

Ms Amelia
Denby

Ms Tegan
Harrison

Robbie Fradd
Michael Cahill

Brooke
Ainsworth

Jeff Lloyd

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Ms Brooke
Stower

Anthony Allen

Jim Byrne
Jason Taylor

James Orman

04:05PM

8

16
3

15

14

10

17
12

11
13

04:45PM

15

58.0

57.5
57.5

57.0

57.0

57.0
56.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

55.5

55.5
55.5
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0

59.0

02
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06
07

08
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Really Reilly(Steven O'dea)

Cuban Fury(Tony Sears)
Motion Granted(Barry Baldwin)
Vinnie Loves Me(Kelso Wood)

No More Mistakes(Matt Kropp)

Akacheta Lee (NZ)(Robert
Heathcote)

Magic Mouse(Doug Roberts)
Red Chandelier(Michael Lakey)
Driving Wheels(Paul Nolan (Jnr))
Waltham(Kevin Kemp)

Bob Mark's Boy(Mark Goodwin)

Grey Not Black(Pat Duff)

Superior Sun(Natalie Mccall)
Jerrocity(Jason Noud)
(EM)Aussie Gem(Dan Markey)

Paul
Hammersley

James Orman
Ric McMahon

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Lee Attard
Jeff Lloyd

Robbie Fradd
Beau Appo
Michael Cahill
Josh Oliver

Ms Hannah
English

Ms Tegan
Harrison

Jim Byrne
Bruce Powell
Andrew Spinks

6

16

14

13

12
10

11

58.5

57.0
57.0
56.5

56.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
54.5
54.5
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




